

Smt. Sandhya Devi and another vs State of Himachal Pradesh
and others

CWP No. 6709 of 2023

06.05.2026 Present: Ms. Soma Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, the case is ordered to be listed on 28.05.2026 to enable the petitioner to place on record the earlier legal proceedings which were filed by the petitioner, as also the orders passed thereupon by the Authorities.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 06, 2026
(narender)